
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put W75 (2)
Judge: 

Anne-Chatrine Rühlow GER Erfurt, GER 03.03.12WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 11.39

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  27.03.23  10:35:01

End: 27.03.23  11:21:00

1 1602 Mária GOSZTOLAI W75 10.45Hungary

2 2189 Helena RINGA W75  9.94Latvia

3 2163 Maija JAKOBSONE W75  9.70Latvia

4 2389 Grete RIVENES W75  9.27Norway

5 435 Inge FALDAGER W75  9.22Denmark

6 3366 Marjeta ČAD W75  9.09Slovenia

7 2151 Agra BRŪNE W75  8.88Latvia

8 361 Jarmila KLIMESOVA W75  7.96Czech Republic

9 4152 Barbara WARREN W75  7.23United States of America

10 842 Anne-Kathrin ERIKSEN W75  7.03Germany

11 3981 Sandra EDWARDS W75  6.22United States of America

I II III IV V VI

10.36 10.27 10.42 10.45 10.32 xMária GOSZTOLAI

9.94 x 9.54 x 9.79 xHelena RINGA

9.36 8.86 9.14 9.70 x 9.41Maija JAKOBSONE

8.33 x 9.09 9.19 9.27 xGrete RIVENES

8.88 8.98 8.81 9.18 9.14 9.22Inge FALDAGER

8.14 8.56 x 7.83 9.09 9.05Marjeta ČAD

8.20 8.13 8.38 8.51 8.88 8.21Agra BRŪNE

7.71 7.73 7.96 x 7.93 7.60Jarmila KLIMESOVA

7.10 7.12 7.23Barbara WARREN

6.78 6.80 7.03Anne-Kathrin ERIKSEN

6.22 6.05 5.11Sandra EDWARDS
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W75
1 Final Sandra EDWARDS United States of America  6.2211

2 Final Anne-Kathrin ERIKSEN Germany  7.0310

3 Final Barbara WARREN United States of America  7.239

4 Final Jarmila KLIMESOVA Czech Republic  7.968

5 Final Agra BRŪNE Latvia  8.887

6 Final Marjeta ČAD Slovenia  9.096

7 Final Inge FALDAGER Denmark  9.225

8 Final Grete RIVENES Norway  9.274

9 Final Maija JAKOBSONE Latvia  9.703

10 Final Helena RINGA Latvia  9.942

11 Final Mária GOSZTOLAI Hungary 10.451
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